- Fantasy
Spovts

American Pye - Combo Scoring League Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 9
Thu Oct 31 7:47pm ET

Orca Bay Packers
Holly's Team
Nothing But Luck
Just Trippin'
Spork

Badman Central
I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture
Dolphins in 2056!
Fishsticks
Shash's Team
Diving Pigs

PTS
1644.00
1643.00
1565.00
1518.00
1509.50
1500.50
1421.00
1400.00
1393.00
1378.00
1181.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

BEHIND

-1.00
-79.00
-126.00
-134.50
-143.50
-223.00
-244.00
-251.00
-266.00
-463.00

OPT

MER

Page 1/2



Hmﬁ’ :'_:iln?
- Fantasy
Spovts

American Pye - Combo Scoring League Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 9
Thu Oct 31 7:47pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



