

	PTS	BEHIND	OPT	MER
Orca Bay Packers	1644.00			
Holly's Team	1643.00	-1.00		
Nothing But Luck	1565.00	-79.00		
Just Trippin'	1518.00	-126.00		
Spork	1509.50	-134.50		
Badman Central	1500.50	-143.50		
I'd Rather Be Selling Furniture	1421.00	-223.00		
Dolphins in 2056!	1400.00	-244.00		
Fishsticks	1393.00	-251.00		
Shash's Team	1378.00	-266.00		
Diving Pigs	1181.00	-463.00		

